
#41 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon

Pl Athlete Points
100m

Hurdles High Jump Shot Put
200

Meters Long Jump Javelin
800

Meters

1 COLLIER, BECKY

Westmont

Team Points: 10

4908 14.94
 (+1.8)

850

1.76m

5' 91/4

928

9.85m

32' 4"

520

27.05
 (+2.6)

708

5.15m

16' 103/4 (+0.7)

601

32.79m

107' 71/4

530

2:23.91

771

2 GOKIE, KYLIE

Doane

Team Points: 8

4777 15.48
 (+0.6)

779

1.49m

4' 101/2

610

10.79m

35' 5"

581

25.82
 (+2.6)

813

5.14m

16' 101/2 (–0.4)

598

36.77m

120' 8"

605

2:22.43

791

3 EVANS, JANAA

Langston

Team Points: 6

4750 15.67
 (+1.8)

755

1.52m

4' 113/4

644

11.70m

38' 5"

641

25.98
 (+2.6)

799

5.20m

17' 03/4 (+0.3)

614

37.98m

124' 71/2

629

2:31.97

668

4 PETTY, TYANNA

Rio Grande

Team Points: 5

4739 15.12
 (–0.5)

826

1.67m

5' 53/4

818

8.97m

29' 51/2

462

26.00
 (+2.9)

797

5.23m

17' 2" (+0.0)

623

25.04m

82' 2"

383

2:19.54

830

5 KECK, KAITLYN

Friends

Team Points: 4

4703 14.72
 (+0.6)

879

1.55m

5' 1"

678

10.16m

33' 41/4

540

26.37
 (+2.6)

765

5.13m

16' 10" (+2.1)

595

29.86m

97' 113/4

474

2:23.87

772

6 HOLDING, KRISTA

Westmont

Team Points: 3

4697 14.95
 (+1.8)

848

1.67m

5' 53/4

818

10.33m

33' 11"

551

27.31
 (+2.6)

686

5.12m

16' 93/4 (+1.3)

592

33.70m

110' 7"

547

2:33.10

655

7 RICHMOND, JENN

William Jessup

Team Points: 2

4655 15.15
 (+0.6)

822

1.49m

4' 101/2

610

10.99m

36' 1"

594

25.89
 (+2.6)

807

4.85m

15' 11" (+1.1)

519

30.31m

99' 51/2

482

2:20.17

821

8 HERVERT, PAIGE

Doane

Team Points: 1

4654 15.37
 (+0.6)

793

1.52m

4' 113/4

644

11.83m

38' 10"

650

26.94
 (+2.6)

717

5.36m

17' 7" (–1.2)

660

33.51m

109' 111/2

543

2:33.71

647

9 FYE, BREANNA

Doane

4565 15.37
 (+0.7)

793

1.58m

5' 21/4

712

11.60m

38' 1"

635

26.59
 (+2.9)

746

5.22m

17' 11/2 (+0.0)

620

31.04m

101' 101/4

496

2:40.84

563

10 IRENE, MOORE

Evergreen St.

4430 15.56
 (+0.7)

769

1.40m

4' 7"

512

9.17m

30' 11/4

475

26.24
 (+2.9)

776

4.92m

16' 13/4 (+0.8)

538

32.26m

105' 101/4

519

2:18.74

841

11 FOSSUM, JESSICA

Dakota Wesleyan

4305 16.30
 (–0.5)

678

1.40m

4' 7"

512

9.99m

32' 91/2

529

27.26
 (+2.9)

690

5.02m

16' 53/4 (+1.8)

565

34.95m

114' 81/4

571

2:24.77

760

12 FAIMON, APRIL

Hastings

4263 15.87
 (–0.5)

730

1.46m

4' 91/2

577

11.29m

37' 03/4

614

26.44
 (+2.9)

759

4.18m

13' 83/4 (+0.9)

350

36.41m

119' 53/4

599

2:34.80

634

13 STEVENS, ABIGAIL

Northwestern (Iowa)

4223 15.75
 (+0.7)

745

1.46m

4' 91/2

577

10.54m

34' 71/4

565

28.63
 (+2.9)

582

4.90m

16' 1" (+0.4)

532

32.21m

105' 81/2

519

2:29.16

703

14 LACOCK, BETHAN

Carroll

4083 16.04
 (+0.7)

709

1.52m

4' 113/4

644

8.55m

28' 1"

435

27.22
 (+2.9)

694

4.86m

15' 111/2 (+0.2)

522

29.26m

96' 01/4

463

2:36.31

616

15 STEWART, CALI

Hastings

3982 15.76
 (+1.8)

744

1.55m

5' 1"

678

8.69m

28' 61/2

444

27.75
 (+2.6)

651

4.85m

15' 11" (+0.0)

519

26.24m

86' 11/4

406

2:42.91

540
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#41 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon (continued)

Pl Athlete Points
100m

Hurdles High Jump Shot Put
200

Meters Long Jump Javelin
800

Meters

16 HOUSTON, ANNA

William Woods

DNF 15.23
 (–0.5)

811

1.55m

5' 1"

678

10.22m

33' 63/4

544

26.93
 (+2.9)

718

4.78m

15' 81/4 (+0.3)

500

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Concordia (Neb.) CONE 37

2 Indiana Tech INTH 22

3 Florida Memorial FLOR 16

3 Doane DOAN 16

5 Cornerstone CORN 14

6 Eastern Oregon EOU 13

7 Olivet Nazarene OLIV 12

8 Briar Cliff BRIA 11

8 Siena Heights SIEN 11

10 William Carey WC 10

10 Friends FRIE 10

10 Evergreen St. EVER 10

10 St. Ambrose STAM 10

10 Carroll CARR 10

10 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 10

16 Indiana Wesleyan IWU 9

17 Lindsey Wilson LW 8

17 Bacone BACO 8

17 William Penn WP 8

20 British Columbia UBC 7

21 McPherson MCPH 6.33

22 Oklahoma City OKCY 6

22 Wayland Baptist WAYL 6

22 Vanguard VANG 6

22 Lewis-Clark LC 6

22 Northwestern (Iowa) NWIA 6

27 Central Methodist CMU 5

27 Baker BAKE 5

27 Viterbo VITE 5

27 Oregon Tech OIT 5

31 Dordt DORD 4

31 St. Mary (Kan.) SMKS 4

31 Southern Oregon SOU 4

34 Northwest Christian NWCH 3

34 Rio Grande RIOG 3

34 West Virginia Tech WVTE 3

34 Morningside MORN 3

38 Milligan MILL 2.5

38 Hastings HAST 2.5
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Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

40 Dillard DILL 2

40 Marian (Ind.) MARI 2

40 College of Idaho COI 2

43 Southwest (N.M.) SWNM 1

43 Graceland GRCL 1

43 Westmont WECA 1

43 Grace GRAC 1

47 Huntington HUIN 0.33

47 Clarke CLAR 0.33

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Concordia (Neb.) CONE 49

2 Missouri Baptist MOBA 23

3 Westmont WECA 19

3 Doane DOAN 19

5 Biola BIOL 17

6 Siena Heights SIEN 16

7 Olivet Nazarene OLIV 15

8 Carroll CARR 14

9 Hastings HAST 13

10 St. Francis (Ill.) STFR 12

11 Mobile MOBI 11

11 Life LIFE 11

13 Eastern Oregon EOU 10

13 Valley City State VCSU 10

13 St. Ambrose STAM 10

13 Southern Oregon SOU 10

17 Northwest Christian NWCH 9

18 The Masters THEM 8

18 Brenau BREN 8

18 Friends FRIE 8

18 British Columbia UBC 8

18 Columbia (Mo.) COLU 8

23 Shawnee State SHOH 7

24 Lindsey Wilson LW 6

24 Dordt DORD 6

24 Hannibal-LaGrange H-L 6

24 Langston LANG 6

28 Briar Cliff BRIA 5

28 Rio Grande RIOG 5

28 Bethel (Ind.) BEIN 5

31 Aquinas AQUI 4

31 Marian (Ind.) MARI 4

31 Bethany (Kan.) BETH 4

34 Goshen GOSH 3

34 Warner WARN 3
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Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

34 Morningside MORN 3

34 Lewis-Clark LC 3

38 Baker BAKE 2

38 Park U. PARK 2

38 Davenport DAVE 2

38 William Jessup WJ 2

42 Cornerstone CORN 1

42 Huntington HUIN 1

42 Northwestern (Iowa) NWIA 1

42 Texas Wesleyan TXWE 1
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